

TABELLA DELLE DISTANZE E DEI TEMPI

MANIFESTAZIONE: L'IDEA DEL MAMO 2016

TAPPA: UNICA

data: 03 Luglio 2016

da: Montorio

a: Velo V.se

SET.	CO	PC IN	PC OUT	CT	LOCALITA'	DISTANZE			TEMPI			MEDIA		ORARIO TEORICO	NOTE
						PARZ.	SETT.	TOTALI	PC	SET. E NEUTR.	TOTALI	PC	SETT.		
	1				Montorio (P. delle Penne Nere)	0,000	0,000	0,000						9,30	
		1			Montorio 1	2,350	2,350	2,350	ingr.libero						9,34
		2	1		Montorio 2	0,050	2,400	2,400	00' 09"			20,00			
		3	2		Montorio 3	0,060	2,460	2,460	00' 12"			18,00			
		4	3		Montorio 4	0,040	2,500	2,500	00' 07"			20,57			
		5	4		Montorio 5	0,040	2,540	2,540	00' 06"			24,00			
		6	5		Montorio 6	0,060	2,600	2,600	00' 10"			21,60			
		7	6		Montorio 7	0,045	2,645	2,645	00' 09"			18,00			
		8	7		Montorio 8	0,030	2,675	2,675	00' 05"			21,60			
		8	8		Montorio 9	0,040	2,715	2,715	00' 06"			24,00			
				1	Forno Bonomi	20,585	23,300	23,300							10,10
		9			Roverè V.se 1 (Via L. da Vinci)	2,500	25,800	25,800	ingr.libero						10,15
		10	9		Roverè V.se 2	0,050	25,850	25,850	00' 09"			20,00			
		11	10		Roverè V.se 3	0,060	25,910	25,910	00' 10"			21,60			
		12	11		Roverè V.se 4	0,070	25,980	25,980	00' 11"			22,91			
		13	12		Roverè V.se 5	0,070	26,050	26,050	00' 10"			25,20			
		14	13		Roverè V.se 6	0,030	26,080	26,080	00' 05"			21,60			
				14	Roverè V.se 7	0,040	26,120	26,120	00' 07"			20,57			
		15			Campari 1	3,880	30,000	30,000	ingr.libero						10,20
		16	15		Campari 2	0,050	30,050	30,050	00' 09"			20,00			
		17	16		Campari 3	0,070	30,120	30,120	00' 11"			22,91			
		18	17		Campari 4	0,080	30,200	30,200	00' 12"			24,00			
		19	18		Campari 5	0,090	30,290	30,290	00' 14"			23,14			
				19	Campari 6	0,040	30,330	30,330	00' 06"			24,00			
		20			Squaranto 1	0,270	30,600	30,600	ingr.libero						10,22
		21	20		Squaranto 2	0,040	30,640	30,640	00' 07"			20,57			
		22	21		Squaranto 3	0,040	30,680	30,680	00' 07"			20,57			
		23	22		Squaranto 4	0,050	30,730	30,730	00' 07"			25,71			
		24	23		Squaranto 5	0,050	30,780	30,780	00' 09"			20,00			
		25	24		Squaranto 6	0,080	30,860	30,860	00' 14"			20,57			
				25	Squaranto 7	0,050	30,910	30,910	00' 07"			25,71			
	2				Malga Vazzo	8,790	39,700	39,700		1h 45'	1h 45'		22,69	11,15	
		26			Roverè V.se 7 (Via L. da Vinci)	4,000	4,000	43,700	ingr.libero						11,20
		27	26		Roverè V.se 6	0,040	4,040	43,740	00' 07"			20,57			
		28	27		Roverè V.se 5	0,030	4,070	43,770	00' 05"			21,60			
		29	28		Roverè V.se 4	0,070	4,140	43,840	00' 10"			25,20			
		30	29		Roverè V.se 3	0,070	4,210	43,910	00' 11"			22,91			
		31	30		Roverè V.se 2	0,060	4,270	43,970	00' 10"			21,60			
				31	Roverè V.se 1	0,050	4,320	44,020	00' 07"			25,71			
		32			Squaranto 7	5,430	9,750	49,450	ingr.libero						11,30
		33	32		Squaranto 6	0,050	9,800	49,500	00' 09"			20,00			
		34	33		Squaranto 5	0,080	9,880	49,580	00' 14"			20,57			
		35	34		Squaranto 4	0,050	9,930	49,630	00' 08"			22,50			
		36	35		Squaranto 3	0,050	9,980	49,680	00' 09"			20,00			
		37	36		Squaranto 2	0,040	10,020	49,720	00' 07"			20,57			
				37	Squaranto 1	0,040	10,060	49,760	00' 06"			24,00			
		38			Campari 6	0,270	10,330	50,030	ingr.libero						11,32
		39	38		Campari 5	0,040	10,370	50,070	00' 07"			20,57			
		40	39		Campari 4	0,090	10,460	50,160	00' 15"			21,60			

	41	40	Campari 3	0,080	10,540	50,240	00' 14"			20,57		
	42	41	Campari 2	0,070	10,610	50,310	00' 12"			21,00		
		42	Campari 1	0,050	10,660	50,360	00' 08"			22,50		
3			Velo V.se (Locanda Viaverde)		36,940	47,600	87,300		1h 15'	3h 00'		38,08 12,30